29775

TIFREE	SCROW, INC				
Main Street nath Falls, Oreg ) 884-5137					
ATC Coll	#1558		- SPACE ABOVE	THIS LINE FOR RE	CORDER'S USE -
nar, 20 Mill Chillip Galancian ann an Chillip Galancian (Chillip Chillip Galancian) a sua	DEEC	of full r	ECONVEYAN	ICE	
The undersigned	t as Trustee or Successo	r Trustee under t	nat cortain Trust Dec	d described as folio	ME:
Dated	: September		Mar a sand and a	ober 8, 1992	
Feg Number	: 52031			Page : 23551	
County Of	: Klamath				
State Of	: Gregon				
	-		<b>T</b>	anaan buaha	nd and wife
Trustee	: Duane R. An : ASPEN TITLE &			erson, nusba	na ana wite
tions secured b	Finley Mall rights of s from the Beneficiary un the Trust Deed have b thereto all right, title and	survivorship nder said Trust De seen fully satisfied	o, as to undi ed, a written reques 1, does hereby gran	vided 14% ir at to reconvey, reciti b, bargain, sell and	terest and and the obligation of the second
ar	eal G. Buchanan, n undivided 78% : December 1				Yacuk, as
•				escrow, INC.	ticuk, as
ar Date	n undivided 78% : December 1				ACUK, as
ar Date State Of Oreg	n undivided 78% : December 1			ESCROW, INC.	
ar Date State Of Oreg County O1	n undivided 78% : December 1 on	10, 1996		OFFICU DEBBIE K. NOTARY PUB COMMISSION	AL SEAL BERGENER LIC - OREGON INO. 048807
ar Date State Of Oreg County Of December_ Personally an	n undivided 78% : December 1 on _Klamath _10_, 19_96. Decared Andrew	<pre>10, 1996</pre>	ASPEN TITLE S BULLIOULLI	OFFICE OFFICE DEBBIE K. NOTARY PUB COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	AL SEAL BERGENER LIC - OREGON HOL 040807 DEC. 17. 1939
ar Date State Of Oreg County Of Personally ap duly sworn di and that said	n undivided 78% : December 1 on <u>Klamath</u> <u>10</u> , 19 <u>96</u> . peared <u>Andrew</u> id say that he is the As instrument was signed	W A. Patter sistant Secretary on behalf of said	ASPEN TITLE & BKUUCHUU SON of Aspen Titl corporation by au	ESCROW, INC.	AL SEAL BERGENER LIC - OREGON INC. 049807 SEC. 17, 1939 I DEC. 17, 1939 I DEC. 17, 1939 I DEC. 17, 1939
ar Date State Of Oreg County O1 December Personally ap duly sworn di and that said acknowledged	n undivided 78% : December 1 on _Klamath _10_, 19_96. peared <u>Andres</u> id say that he is the As	W A. Patter sistant Secretary on behalf of said	ASPEN TITLE O BUUUUUU SON of Aspen Titl corporation by auto and deed.	ESCROW, INC.	AL SEAL BERGENER LIC - OREGON INC. 049807 SEC. 17, 1939 I DEC. 17, 1939 I DEC. 17, 1939 I DEC. 17, 1939
ar Date State Of Oreg County O1 December Personally ap duly sworn di and that said acknowledged AND WHEN	n undivided 78% : December 1 on <u>Klamath</u> <u>10</u> , 19 <u>96</u> . peared <u>Andrey</u> id say that he is the As instrument was signed d said instrument to be i	W A. Patter sistant Secretary on behalf of said	ASPEN TITLE S BULLOULU BULLOULU BULLOULUU BULLOULUU BULLOULUU BULLOULUUU BULLOULUUU BULLOULUUUUUUUUUU	ESCROW, INC.	AL SEAL BERGENER HIC - OREGON HOL 048807 BEC. 17. 1939 HIC - A Corporation of Directors and ha
ar Date State Of Oreg County Of December Personally ap duly sworn di and that said acknowledged AND WHEN Duane Linda	n undivided 78% : December 1 . December 1	W A. Patter sistant Secretary on behalf of said	ASPEN TITLE S BUULOUUU BUULOUUU SON of Aspen Titl corporation by aut and deed. Before Me: Before Me: Dubiary Public for	ESCROW, INC. OFFICI DEBBIE K. NOTARY PUB COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EXPIRES COMMISSION EXPIRES COMMISSION EXPIRES E & Escrow, hority of its Board K. Sugane Oregon	AL SEAL BERGENER JUC - OREGON JOEC. 17. 1939 I n.c. a Corporation of Directors and ha
ar Date State Of Oreg County Of December- Personally ap duly sworn di and that said acknowledged AND WHEN Duane Linda Box 66	n undivided 78% : December 1 . December 1	W A. Patter sistant Secretary on behalf of said	ASPEN TITLE S BUULOUUU BUULOUUU SON of Aspen Titl corporation by aut and deed. Before Me: Before Me: Dubiary Public for	ESCROW, INC. OFFICI DEBBIEK. NOTARY DEB COMMISSION MY COMMISSION MY COMMISSION MY COMMISSION MY COMMISSION ESCROW, hority of its Board K Bagane	AL SEAL BERGENER JUC - OREGON HOL 049807 JDEC. 17. 1939 In c. a Corporation of Directors and ha
ar Date State Of Oreg County Of December- Personally ap duly sworn di and that said acknowledged AND WHEN Duane Linda Box 66 Keno,	n undivided 78% : December 1 on <u>Klamath</u> <u>10</u> , 19 <u>96</u> . peared <u>Andrey</u> id say that he is the As instrument was signed d said instrument to be is in RECORDED MAIL TO Anderson & Anderson & Anderson 1 Or. 97627	W A. Patter, sistant Secretary on behalf of said its voluntary act a	ASPEN TITLE S BUULOUUU BUULOUUU SON of Aspen Titl corporation by aut and deed. Before Me: Before Me: Dubiary Public for	ESCROW, INC. OFFICI DEBBIE K. NOTARY PUB COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EXPIRES COMMISSION EXPIRES COMMISSION EXPIRES E & Escrow, hority of its Board K. Sugane Oregon	AL SEAL BERGENER HIC - OREGON HOL 049807 HOL
AT Date State Of Oreg County O1 December Personally ap duly sworn di and that said acknowledged AND WHEN Duane Linda Box 66 Keno, C	on Klamath 10_, 19_96. peared Andrey id say that he is the As instrument was signed said instrument to be it recorded MAIL TO Anderson & Anderson & Anderson 1 Or. 97627 REGON: COUNTY OF K	W A. Patter sistant Secretary on behalf of said its voluntary act a LAMATH: ss.	ASPEN TITLE S BUULDILLT BUULDILLT BUULDILLT BUULDILLT SON of Aspen Titl corporation by aut and deed. Before Me: Before Me: Motary Public for My Commission I	ESCROW, INC. COPPEL DEBBIE K. NOTARY PUB COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EXPIRE COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EXPIRE COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EXPIRE COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EXPIRE COMMISSION MY COMMISSION MY COMMI	AL SEAL BERGENER HIC - OREGON HOL 048807 I NO. 048807 I n ca Corporation of Directors and h
AT Date State Of Oreg County O1 December Personally ap duly sworn di and that said acknowledged AND WHEN Duane 1 Linda 1 BOX 66 Keno, 1	n undivided 78% : December 1 on <u>Klamath</u> <u>10</u> , 19_96. peared <u>Andrey</u> id say that he is the As instrument was signed is said instrument to be is instrument was signed is said instrument to be is in RECORDED MAIL TO Anderson & Anderson & Anderson 1 Or. 97627 REGON: COUNTY OF E. ord at request of mber A.D., 19	LAMATH: ss. Aspen Title 96 at 10:	ASPEN TITLE & BUUUUUU SON of Aspen Titl corporation by aut and deed. Before Me: <u>Public for</u> My Commission I My Commission I & Escrow 45 o'clock <u>A</u> .	ESCROW, INC. Constant Constant MY COMMISSION MY	ALSEAL BERGENER HIC - OREGON HOL 049807 HOL 049807 HOL 049807 I n c, a Corporation of Directors and h
AT Date State Of Oreg County O1 December Personally ap duly sworn di and that said acknowledged AND WHEN Duane Linda Box 66 Keno, 0 STATE OF OI Filed for reco of	n undivided 78% : December 1 on <u>Klamath</u> <u>10</u> , 19_96. peared <u>Andrey</u> id say that he is the As instrument was signed is said instrument to be it instrument was signed is said instrument to be it is said	LAMATH: ss. Aspen Title 96 at 10:	ASPEN TITLE & BUUUUUU SON of Aspen Titl corporation by aut and deed. Before Me: <u>Aspen Titl</u> corporation by aut and deed. Before Me: <u>Aspen Titl</u> corporation by aut and deed. <u>Before Me:</u> <u>Aspen Titl</u> corporation by aut and deed. <u>Before Me:</u> <u>Aspen Titl</u> corporation by aut and deed. <u>Before Me:</u> <u>Aspen Titl</u> corporation by aut	ESCROW, INC.	LIC - OREGON NO. 049807 DEC. 17. 1939 In ca Corporation of Directors and fa 99 (Sea c
AT Date State Of Oreg County O1 December Personally ap duly sworn di and that said acknowledged AND WHEN Duane 1 Linda 1 BOX 66 Keno, 1	n undivided 78% : December 1 on <u>Klamath</u> <u>10</u> , 19_96. peared <u>Andrey</u> id say that he is the As instrument was signed is said instrument to be it instrument was signed is said instrument to be it is said	LAMATH: ss. Aspen Title 96 at 10:	ASPEN TITLE & BUUUUUU SON of Aspen Titl corporation by aut and deed. Before Me: <u>Aspen Titl</u> corporation by aut and deed. Before Me: <u>Aspen Titl</u> corporation by aut and deed. <u>Before Me:</u> <u>Aspen Titl</u> corporation by aut and deed. <u>Before Me:</u> <u>Aspen Titl</u> corporation by aut and deed. <u>Before Me:</u> <u>Aspen Titl</u> corporation by aut	ESCROW, INC. Constant Constant MY COMMISSION MY	LIC - OREGON NO. 049807 DEC. 17. 1939 In ca Corporation of Directors and fa 99 (Sea c